Cannington Health Centre
Nursing Team Services - Patient Survey March 2012 - Results

Age group 16-30 31-45 46-60 61-75 76 &> not stated Total
Q1 Do you feel you understand the different roles of the members of the nursing team here at the health centre?
Health care assistant

Yes

Female 5 8 7 21 10 6 57
Male 1 1 2 19 11 34
Total 6 9 9 40 21 6 91
Not sure

Female 1 2 1 4 4 1 13
Male 1 1 1 3
Total 1 2 2 5 5 1 16
total responses

Female 6 10 8 25 14 7 70
Male 1 1 3 20 12 0 37
%Y

F 83.3 80.0 87.5 84.0 71.4 85.7 81.4
M 100.0 100.0 66.7 95.0 91.7 #DIV/0! 91.9
Total

Practice Nurse

Yes

Female 4 8 7 20 9 7 55
Male 1 1 1 15 12 30
Total 5 9 8 35 21 7 85
%

F 7.3 14.5 12.7 36.4 16.4 12.7 100.0
M 3.3 3.3 3.3 50.0 40.0 0.0 100.0
Not sure

Female 2 2 1 5 4 14
Male 2 4 6
Total 2 2 3 9 4 0 20
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F 14.3 14.3 7.1 35.7 28.6 0.0 100.0
M 33.3 66.7 100.0

Nurse Practitioner

Yes

Female 3 8 7 19 10 4 51
Male 1 1 1 14 10 27
Total 4 9 8 33 20 4 78
Not sure

Female 3 2 6 3 3 17
Male 2 5 2 9
Total 3 2 8 8 5 0 26
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Q2 How would/do you feel about seeing a nurse rather than a GP in relation to a long term condition?
No concerns

Female 5 8 5 16 6 5 45
Male 1 1 2 14 7 25
Total 6 9 7 30 13 5 70
Some concerns but generally acceptable

Female 2 2 7 7 2 20
Male 1 6 5 12
Total 0 2 3 13 12 2 32
| would always prefer to see a doctor

Female 1 1 1 1 4
Male 0
Total 1 0 1 1 1 0 4

Q3 How acceptable is it to you to be offered an apopintment with a nurse for a minor ililness?

Always acceptable 0
Female 3 8 2 9 11 6 39
Male 1 1 1 15 7 25
Total 4 9 3 24 18 6 64
Sometimes acceptable

Female 3 2 6 14 6 31
Male 2 6 3 11
Total 3 2 8 20 9 0 42
Not acceptable at all

Female 1 1
Male 0
Total 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
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Q4 How acceptable is it to be offered an appointment with a nurse practitioner rather than a GP for an urgent appointment?

Fully acceptable 0
Female 3 5 3 7 7 2 27
Male 1 1 1 10 5 18
Total 4 6 4 17 12 2 45
Acceptable in some circumstances

Female 3 5 5 15 7 5 40
Male 1 8 6 15
Total 3 5 6 23 13 5 55
Not acceptable at all

Female 1 2 3
Male 1 3 4
Total 0 0 1 4 2 0 7
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